
NAME SEAT ROLE EMAIL ALTERNATE ALTERNATE EMAIL

Bill Amonette Faculty 3 HSH Faculty Representative Amonette@uhcl.edu Alper Kayaalp Kayaalp@uhcl.edu

Chris Baker Parking Department (non voting) Department Representative Bakerch@uhcl.edu

Nelson Carter Chair Carter@uhcl.edu

Soma Datta ULC University Life Representative Datta@uhcl.edu

Shirley Edun Student Affairs Division Representative Edun@uhcl.edu LaToya Mills Millsthomas@uhcl.edu

Ciara Evans Student Accessibility Services Center Department Representative EvansCi@uhcl.edu

Harry Glass Co-Chair Department Representative Glass@uhcl.edu

Vivien Jancenelle Faculty 2 COB Faculty Representative Jancenelle@uhcl.edu

Johna McClendon Strategic Enrollment Management Division Representative McClendonJ@uhcl.edu Sandy Ng Ng@uhcl.edu

Russell Miller Police Chief Department Representative MillerR@uhcl.edu Andrea Black Blackaj@uhcl.edu

Robert Nanes Library Department Representative Nanes@uhcl.edu Virginia Osborne Osborne@uhcl.edu

Rosa Ortiz Parking & Transportation Admin. Support OrtizRos@uhcl.edu

Christine Paul USA Staff Representative Paul@uhcl.edu

Nancy Ramirez Faculty 4 CSE Faculty Representative Ramirezn@uhcl.edu Paul Withey Withey@uhcl.edu

Mary Shelley USA Staff Representative Shelleym@uhcl.edu

Terry Shepherd Faculty 1 COE Faculty Representative Shepherd@uhcl.edu

Debbie Williams University Advancement Division Representative WilliamsDL@uhcl.edu Zach Durkee Durkee@uhcl.edu

TBD SGA Student Representative
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